
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 

CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2017 I SEMESTER - SHIFT I 

 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE AGENCY 

17-PSW-002 JANET A  Helpage India 

17-PSW-003 JULI GRACIA V  Mariyala 

17-PSW-004 BENISHA CATHERIN A - Arunodhaya 

17-PSW-005 K MANJU LAXMI Arunodhaya 

17-PSW-006 K KARTHICK  Helpage India 

17-PSW-007 MUTHU SANKAR Pioneer Trad 

17-PSW-008 S P SAUNDARA PANDIYAN  Prisoners Reform Intervention Support 

Mission (PRISM) 

17-PSW-009 R ESWARA MOORTHY  ARUWE 

17-PSW-010 ONAKPOMA WELUSO 

JEREMIAH  

ARUWE 

17-PSW-011 RUBIA  Pioneer Trad 

17-PSW-012 MARY VERONA  Prisoners Reform Intervention Support 

Mission (PRISM) 

17-PSW-014 BASKAR L  Don Bosco AnbuIllam 

17-PSW-015 S DELECTA JOSY  Mariyala 

17-PSW-016 P DEVA PRASANTH Nesakaram 

17-PSW-017 BENJAMIN Nesakaram 

17-PSW-018 ARUN SELVARAJ J  Don Bosco AnbuIllam 

17-PSW-019 A SUBATINI SANTHIYA  India NGO 

17-PSW-020 A SAVEETHA Council for Child Welfare 

17-PSW-021 R AUXILIYA VINNARASEE Thozhamai 

17-PSW-023 K C PRIYADHARSHINI  Council for Child Welfare 

17-PSW-024 JOHN CLINTON ARAVIND  Indian Community welfare 

Organisation 

17-PSW-026 BURUNO RICHARDSON M  ARUWE 

17-PSW-027 SIMON PRABAHARAN V  4 M Trust 

17-PSW-028 MARY STELLA  Indian Community welfare 

Organisation 

17-PSW-029 PUNITHA K  ARUWE 

17-PSW-030 S VENKATESAN  4 M Trust 

17-PSW-031 ANNE CAROLIN  Prisoners Reform Intervention Support 

Mission (PRISM) 

17-PSW-033 FRANCIS DIVAKARA J P  Thozhamai 

17-PSW-034 T JOSHUA  India NGO 

17-PSW-035 PAUL JUSTIN PINO L  Child Right and You 

17-PSW-036 P ANTONYRAJ  Child Right and You 

17-PSW-037 HARIDAS K  Centre for Women's Development 

17-PSW-038 JENNIFER  Paadhai 

17-PSW-039 ANTONY ARNOLD A Paadhai 

17-PSW-040 D VISWESHWAR  Centre for Women's Development 



17-PSW-041 HENRIETTA VERONIKA 

PETERSON  

Aarvam from BSAC 

17-PSW-042 M MARY CHITHRA District Child Protection Unit 

17-PSW-044 NOVAN LOURDUSAMY R  District Child Protection Unit 

17-PSW-046 ARPUTHA ROYAL DASS Aarvam from BSAC 

17-PSW-047 ALSBIN FRANCIS  Samarpana 

17-PSW-048 GODSON N  Samarpana 

17-PSW-049 G SONALIRAJ  Bro Siga Social Service Guild 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 

CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2017 II SEMESTER - SHIFT I 

 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE AGENCY 

17-PSW-002 Janet A  The Help Age India 

17-PSW-004 Benisha Catherin A  Arunodhaya 

17-PSW-005 ManjuLaxmi K Arunodhaya 

17-PSW-006 Karthick K  The Help Age India 

17-PSW-007 Muthu Shankar E  Pioneer Trad 

17-PSW-011 Rubiya K  Pioneer Trad 

17-PSW-009 EshwaraMoorthy R  Aruwee 

17-PSW-010 OnakpomaWeluso Jeremiah  Aruwee 

17-PSW-014 Baskar L  Don boscoAnbuIllam 

17-PSW-018 ArunSelvaraj I Don boscoAnbuIllam 

17-PSW-016 Deva prasath Nesakaram Seeds 

17-PSW-019 SubatiniSanthiya INDIA NGO 

17-PSW-020 Saveetha A ICCW 

17-PSW-023 PriyaDharshini R.C  ICCW 

17-PSW-021 Auxiliyavinnarasee Thozhamai 

17-PSW-024 John Clinton  ICWO 

17-PSW-026 Bruno Richard M Auxulium Centre for Rural Underprevilged 

women and Youth Empowerment 

17-PSW-027 Simon Prabaharan V  4M Trust 

17-PSW-028 Mary Stella ICWO 

17-PSW-030 Venketasan S 4M Trust 

17-PSW-033 Francis Diwakar Thozhamai 

17-PSW-034 Joshua T  INDIA NGO 

17-PSW-035 Paul Justin Fino L CRY 

17-PSW-036 Antony Raj P  CRY 

17-PSW-037 Haridas K  PLANT 

17-PSW-040 Visweshwar D  PLANT 

17-PSW-042 Mary chithra M  DCPU 

17-PSW-044 Novanlourdhusamy R DCPU 

17-PSW-043 Irinreeni  Dorcas Research centre 

17-PSW-045 Rexmi J  Dorcas research centre 

17-PSW-047 Alstin Francis evanisevick P  Samarpana 

17-PSW-049 Godson N  Samarpana 

17-PSW-049 sonali raj G Railway Child line  

17-PSW-050 Indumathi V  Railway Child line  

 

 


